
Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First Name Category Marks of 

UG @ 

10%

Marks of 

PG @ 

20%

max marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

All India 

without 

MDU
1 1812180127 Mahak Satish Haryana General Open 8.15 14.28 37.80 60.23

2 1812180005 Aastha Gajender All India Open Category 8.64 16.16 35.00 59.80

3 1812180397 TAANK JYOTI 

SANTRAM

SANTRAM BC Class A 8.18 17.44 33.30 58.92

4 1812180111 KOMAL BAJRANG LAL Haryana General Open 7.76 15.53 35.00 58.28

5 1812180439 INDU RAMDIYA Haryana General Open 8.25 14.83 35.00 58.08

6 1812180353 shilpa Mr Ramesh Singla Haryana General Open 7.68 15.13 34.20 57.02

7 1812180193 NISHA RAJINDER Haryana General Open 7.46 14.54 35.00 57.01

8 1812180115 Komal Om Prakash Haryana General Open 7.39 14.50 35.00 56.89

9 1812180056 chhavi Somnath Haryana General Open 8.71 14.72 33.30 56.73

10 1812180387 SURBHI KULDEEP ROHILLA BC Class A 7.56 14.94 34.20 56.70

11 1812180395 SWEETY KULDEEP Haryana General Open 7.66 13.89 35.00 56.54

12 1812180231 POONAM VEDPAL RUHIL Haryana General Open 6.87 13.78 35.00 55.65

13 1812180443 KAPIL MAN MOHAN AHUJA Haryana General Open 6.48 14.74 34.20 55.42

14 1812180187 NIDHI PURUSHOTTAM Haryana General Open 7.09 14.22 33.75 55.07

15 1812180049 BHAWNA PRADEEP Haryana General Open 6.42 13.58 35.00 54.99

16 1812180399 TANU PRIYA 

SHARMA

SHIV PARSHAD Haryana General Open 7.88 15.55 31.50 54.93

17 1812180502 VIPIN KAPOOR Haryana General Open 7.06 13.92 33.75 54.73

18 1812180210 PINKI RAJ KUMAR Haryana General Open 6.94 16.72 31.05 54.71

19 1812180324 SANJANA RAMESH BHAKAR Haryana General Open 6.87 14.05 33.75 54.67

20 1812180196 NISHA PAWAN MITTAL Haryana General Open 7.15 14.88 32.40 54.43

21 1812180473 RAKESH RANBIR Physically Handicapped 6.86 14.19 33.30 54.35

22 1812180273 RAJANI RANBEER Scheduled Caste 6.16 13.16 35.00 54.32

23 1812180220 POOJA SURESH Haryana General Open 6.76 14.21 33.30 54.27

24 1812180085 JYOTI PARVEEN 

BHATNAGAR

Haryana General Open 6.53 14.55 32.85 53.93

25 1812180253 PREETY UDAIBIR Haryana General Open 7.40 15.35 31.05 53.80

26 1812180020 ANJALI AMARNATH 

VASDEV

Haryana General Open 6.57 14.80 32.40 53.77
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27 1812180045 BARKHA HITESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.77 15.39 30.60 53.76

28 1812180484 SHAREEF AHMED SAMPAT KHAN BC Class B 6.57 14.20 32.85 53.62

29 1812180477 Rohit Suresh BC Class A 8.07 13.88 31.50 53.45

30 1812180268 PUJA GAYA All India Open Category 6.44 13.15 33.75 53.34

31 1812180407 VARSHA PARDEEP SINGH Haryana General Open 6.27 13.67 33.30 53.24

32 1812180222 POOJA JAI BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 6.28 12.75 34.20 53.23

33 1812180141 MANJU NARWAL SAMUNDER SINGH Haryana General Open 6.96 14.25 31.95 53.16

34 1812180074 GARIMA ASHOK Haryana General Open 6.85 13.35 32.85 53.05

35 1812180044 BABY SATBIR Haryana General Open 6.86 15.63 30.15 52.64

36 1812180298 RICHA ASHOK KUMAR 

SINGLA

Haryana General Open 6.84 15.64 30.15 52.63

37 1812180032 ANSHITA ANOOP SINGH Haryana General Open 6.28 14.31 31.95 52.54

38 1812180464 Prince Tilak All India Open Category 7.98 14.82 29.70 52.49

39 1812180018 ANJALI AJIT SINGH Haryana General Open 6.97 14.89 30.60 52.46

40 1812180168 MONISHA SURESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 7.18 14.20 31.05 52.42

41 1812180278 RAM BHATERI RAM PHAL Scheduled Caste 7.15 14.48 30.60 52.24

42 1812180015 ANITA DEVI RAM NIWAS BC Class B 6.03 11.17 35.00 52.20

43 1812180145 MEENAKSHI RAMAUTAR BC Class B 7.02 13.61 31.50 52.12

44 1812180425 ARVIND JAI All India Open Category 5.26 11.49 35.00 51.74

45 1812180296 Renu Balbir BC Class B 6.36 13.37 31.95 51.68

46 1812180131 MANISHA AZAD Haryana General Open 7.31 15.02 29.25 51.58

47 1812180413 VISHU VIPIN All India Open Category 7.46 14.61 29.25 51.32

48 1812180192 NISHA ISHWAR Haryana General Open 7.42 12.26 31.50 51.18

49 1812180077 GUNJAN BHAYANA SATPAL BHAYANA Haryana General Open 7.49 16.13 27.45 51.07

50 1812180412 VINNY GULSHAN Haryana General Open 7.34 13.86 29.70 50.90

51 1812180058 Deepali Kamal All India Open Category 8.59 12.11 30.15 50.85

52 1812180322 Sangeeta Rajpal Haryana General Open 6.22 12.67 31.95 50.84

53 1812180213 POOJA JAGBIR SINGH Haryana General Open 7.07 13.88 29.70 50.65

54 1812180030 Annu Dharm Bir Haryana General Open 6.88 13.94 29.70 50.52

55 1812180432 DEVESH NARESH Haryana General Open 5.88 13.08 31.50 50.46

56 1812180158 MONIKA SATBIR BC Class A 5.86 13.10 31.50 50.45

57 1812180161 Monika Jagdish Haryana General Open 6.51 14.59 29.25 50.35

58 1812180212 PINKY DALBIR BC Class B 7.03 13.12 30.15 50.30

59 1812180313 SAKSHI DARSHAN Haryana General Open 7.52 13.08 29.70 50.30

60 1812180400 Tara Gopal Haryana General Open 6.27 12.94 31.05 50.26

61 1812180055 CHETNA JAGDISH Haryana General Open 7.89 12.63 29.70 50.22

62 1812180436 GOURAV ROSHAN All India Open Category 7.97 11.19 31.05 50.21

63 1812180246 PREETI SUBASH Haryana General Open 6.64 13.18 30.15 49.98

64 1812180084 JYOTI MAHABIR Haryana General Open 6.81 12.65 30.15 49.61



65 1812180411 Vinita Satpal Haryana General Open 7.52 13.26 28.80 49.59

66 1812180176 NEETU JAGDEEP BC Class B 5.52 12.98 31.05 49.55

67 1812180082 JYOTI J Scheduled Caste 6.13 13.68 29.70 49.51

68 1812180467 Rajat Partap BC Class B 5.84 13.31 30.15 49.30

69 1812180332 SARIKA SURESH BC Class A 7.93 16.99 24.30 49.21

70 1812180063 dimpal devender Haryana General Open 6.60 12.46 30.15 49.21

71 1812180364 Sonia MURARI LAL Scheduled Caste 6.83 14.33 27.90 49.06

72 1812180097 KANCHAN B.S. Haryana General Open 5.88 12.76 30.15 48.79

73 1812180325 Sanjna Suresh Haryana General Open 6.56 14.26 27.90 48.72

74 1812180236 POONAM SATBIR Haryana General Open 6.71 12.73 29.25 48.69

75 1812180299 Richa Satbir BC Class A 6.60 14.18 27.90 48.68

76 1812180024 ANJU SUMER Haryana General Open 6.78 12.51 29.25 48.53

77 1812180245 PREETI DEVENDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 7.28 14.18 27.00 48.47

78 1812180124 MADHU RAMESH KUMAR 

VERMA

BC Class A 6.84 13.22 28.35 48.41

79 1812180345 Shabnam Yashin BC Class A 6.89 13.54 27.90 48.33

80 1812180469 RAJESH RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 6.03 13.47 28.80 48.30

81 1812180037 ARVIN RAM Haryana General Open 6.00 12.98 29.25 48.23

82 1812180073 Garima Nand Haryana General Open 8.10 13.57 26.55 48.22

83 1812180160 Monika Jagbir Haryana General Open 6.37 14.66 27.00 48.03

84 1812180449 MANJEET LAYAK Physically Handicapped 5.02 12.40 30.60 48.02

85 1812180242 PRAGATI RAMESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.05 13.85 27.00 47.90

86 1812180155 MONICA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.67 13.85 28.35 47.87

87 1812180147 Meenu Ramesh Haryana General Open 6.30 12.66 28.80 47.76

88 1812180334 SARITA SURENDER BC Class B 5.50 11.54 30.60 47.64

89 1812180499 VIKRAM pappu Scheduled Caste 5.86 12.08 29.70 47.64

90 1812180303 RITU MADAN Haryana General Open 6.83 13.65 27.00 47.48

91 1812180087 Jyoti Prem BC Class A 7.18 13.70 26.55 47.43

92 1812180454 NARESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH BC Class A 7.99 14.42 25.00 47.41

93 1812180041 ASHU JAGBIR Haryana General Open 7.06 13.33 27.00 47.39

94 1812180471 Rajnish AJAY Haryana General Open 5.95 12.10 29.25 47.30

95 1812180234 POONAM SAHIB SINGH MALIK Haryana General Open 5.64 12.37 29.25 47.26

96 1812180065 DIVYA DHARAM BIR SINGH BC Class A 7.48 14.72 25.00 47.20

97 1812180221 Pooja Ramphal BC Class A 6.09 11.77 29.25 47.11

98 1812180326 SANJU SURESH Haryana General Open 6.29 11.99 28.80 47.08

99 1812180027 ankita sunil All India Open Category 7.57 14.45 25.00 47.02



100 1812180119 Ku Sonam Raibari Sarvan Kumar Raibari All India Open Category 6.50 15.51 25.00 47.01

101 1812180444 KRISHAN DALIP BC Class A 5.65 12.87 28.35 46.87

102 1812180356 shivani ajit Haryana General Open 7.67 12.15 27.00 46.82

103 1812180043 BABITA DEVI RAM BC Class A 6.97 14.65 25.00 46.62

104 1812180257 PRIYA SEHGAL GULSHAN SEHGAL BC Class A 6.17 14.19 26.10 46.46

105 1812180451 MOHIT ANAND Haryana General Open 6.49 12.03 27.90 46.42

106 1812180277 RAKSHA BIRENDER YADAV BC Class B 7.19 14.22 25.00 46.41

107 1812180270 RACHNA RAMESH BC Class A 7.20 14.09 25.00 46.29

108 1812180186 NIDHI RANVIR SINGH Haryana General Open 7.26 13.94 25.00 46.20

109 1812180069 Ekta CHAND SINGH BC Class A 6.47 12.60 27.00 46.07

110 1812180038 ASHA BALWAN SINGH Haryana General Open 7.70 14.88 23.40 45.98

111 1812180086 JYOTI DHARAMBIR SINGH All India Open Category 7.06 13.91 25.00 45.96

112 1812180094 JYOTSANA CHANDU LAL BC Class A 7.07 13.66 25.20 45.92

113 1812180447 MANDEEP KHAJAN SINGH Haryana General Open 6.35 12.97 26.55 45.87

114 1812180419 Amit Anil All India Open Category 6.13 13.06 26.55 45.74

115 1812180165 MONIKA SURESH Haryana General Open 6.86 13.56 25.20 45.62

116 1812180205 PAWAN RAMESH Haryana General Open 6.33 13.13 26.10 45.56

117 1812180357 SHWETA BHAGWAN DAS Haryana General Open 5.37 11.34 28.80 45.52

118 1812180283 RAVINA JAIDEV Haryana General Open 6.38 13.32 25.65 45.35

119 1812180370 SONIA BHAGAT Scheduled Caste 7.26 12.85 25.20 45.31

120 1812180341 SEEMA RAMESH BC Class A 5.71 11.62 27.90 45.23

121 1812180204 PARUL SANJAY GOEL Haryana General Open 7.28 14.52 23.40 45.20

122 1812180406 VARSHA CHARAN DAS Scheduled Caste 6.79 13.36 25.00 45.16

123 1812180177 neha manoj kumar Haryana General Open 6.60 12.41 26.10 45.11

124 1812180132 MANISHA MS BC Class B 7.78 13.31 23.85 44.93

125 1812180262 priyanka subhash BC Class A 8.53 13.79 22.50 44.82

126 1812180476 RAVI BAJRANG Haryana General Open 6.14 12.82 25.65 44.62

127 1812180462 PRADEEP MAHENDER Scheduled Caste 7.18 12.27 25.00 44.45

128 1812180021 ANJU SURESH Haryana General Open 6.67 12.95 24.75 44.37

129 1812180237 Poonam Kashmir BC Class B 6.31 12.72 25.20 44.23

130 1812180408 VARSHA SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 5.85 13.18 25.20 44.23

131 1812180346 Shalini Vijay BC Class A 6.59 11.86 25.65 44.11

132 1812180291 RENU SUMER SINGH Haryana General Open 6.69 11.74 25.65 44.08

133 1812180457 NEERAJ DESH BC Class B 6.80 12.05 25.20 44.05

134 1812180363 SONAM JAGDISH Haryana General Open 6.36 12.93 24.75 44.04

135 1812180216 POOJA JOHN Haryana General Open 3.97 12.16 27.90 44.03



136 1812180153 MINTU KUMARI SARJEET SINGH 

YADAV

BC Class B 6.32 12.70 25.00 44.01

137 1812180239 Poonam Devi Satyveer BC Class B 5.59 12.77 25.65 44.01

138 1812180463 PRAMJEET MAHENDER Haryana General Open 5.59 13.42 25.00 44.01

139 1812180105 KIRAN AJIT SINGH Haryana General Open 6.48 12.27 25.20 43.94

140 1812180352 shikha jaivir Scheduled Caste 6.09 12.78 25.00 43.87

141 1812180219 POOJA BISHAMBER DAYAL BC Class B 6.22 13.17 24.30 43.69

142 1812180025 ANKITA VED PAL SHARMA Haryana General Open 6.59 14.10 22.95 43.65

143 1812180368 sonia sadhu Scheduled Caste 5.46 13.14 25.00 43.60

144 1812180028 ANKUR KARAN Scheduled Caste 6.96 11.64 25.00 43.60

145 1812180169 NANCY KULDEEP Haryana General Open 6.47 12.33 24.75 43.55

146 1812180309 Ruby Suresh kumar Haryana General Open 6.31 13.78 23.40 43.48

147 1812180479 SANDEEP KUMAR TULSI RAM Haryana General Open 5.51 12.32 25.65 43.48

148 1812180459 PARVEEN RAJESH BC Class B 5.79 12.51 25.00 43.31

149 1812180485 SHIV RAM All India Open Category 5.26 12.98 25.00 43.23

150 1812180235 POONAM DEENDAYAL SAINI BC Class B 6.36 13.31 23.40 43.07

151 1812180117 Kriti Suresh Haryana General Open 5.09 12.90 25.00 42.99

152 1812180031 ANNU ANAND Haryana General Open 6.77 12.21 23.85 42.84

153 1812180373 SONIYA JAIKAWAR Haryana General Open 5.79 12.00 25.00 42.79

154 1812180475 RAVI DALBIR Scheduled Caste 6.16 11.62 25.00 42.78

155 1812180342 SEEMA RAJENDER Haryana General Open 5.52 12.89 24.30 42.72

156 1812180424 ANOOP JAGDISH BC Class B 5.61 11.95 25.00 42.56

157 1812180218 POOJA SATYAWAN BC Class B 5.81 13.32 23.40 42.53

158 1812180489 SUKHVINDER ISHWAR BC Class B 5.47 11.90 25.00 42.37

159 1812180013 Anita Rameher Scheduled Caste 6.91 12.42 22.95 42.28

160 1812180448 MANDEEP KUMAR VAJIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 11.71 25.20 42.24

161 1812180150 MEGHA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.68 12.98 23.40 42.06

162 1812180377 SONU CHANDERUP Haryana General Open 5.82 13.69 22.50 42.01

163 1812180017 anjali Dalbir Haryana General Open 6.01 12.71 22.95 41.67

164 1812180146 Meenu SUBHASH Haryana General Open 5.07 11.52 25.00 41.59

165 1812180200 nitin Yudhvir Haryana General Open 6.02 12.48 22.95 41.46

166 1812180036 ARTI ASHOK KUMAR Scheduled Caste 6.04 11.56 23.85 41.45

167 1812180430 devender ishwar singh Haryana General Open 4.85 11.78 24.75 41.39

168 1812180144 MEENA JAI PAL Scheduled Caste 6.21 13.37 21.60 41.18

169 1812180420 ANIL MAHABIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 10.82 25.00 41.15

170 1812180431 DEVENDER JAGDISH Haryana General Open 5.66 11.08 24.30 41.03

171 1812180201 NITU Mahabir Haryana General Open 6.16 12.32 22.50 40.97

172 1812180092 JYOTI SURENDER BC Class B 6.60 12.62 21.15 40.37



173 1812180121 LALITA SUBHASH 

CHANDER

BC Class A 6.77 12.65 20.25 39.67

174 1812180095 KAJAL PRATAP Scheduled Caste 5.65 10.61 23.40 39.66

175 1812180374 SONIYA RAM CHANDER Scheduled Caste 5.15 11.97 22.05 39.17

176 1812180503 YOGESH KAPTAN Scheduled Caste 4.85 11.40 21.15 37.40

177 1812180290 REKHA MAHENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 4.61 11.66 20.25 36.52

178 1812180297 RENUBALA UMED SINGH Haryana General Open 6.79 13.12 15.75 35.66

179 1812180093 JYOTISHA PURAN Scheduled Caste 5.54 11.09 18.90 35.52



Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First Name Category Marks of 

UG @ 

10%

Marks of 

PG @ 

20%

max 

marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

MDU Total 

1 1812180111 KOMAL BAJRANG LAL Haryana General Open 7.76 15.53 35.00 5.00 63.28

2 1812180439 INDU RAMDIYA Haryana General Open 8.25 14.83 35.00 5.00 63.08

3 1812180193 NISHA RAJINDER Haryana General Open 7.46 14.54 35.00 5.00 62.01

4 1812180387 SURBHI KULDEEP ROHILLA BC Class A 7.56 14.94 34.20 5.00 61.70

5 1812180231 POONAM VEDPAL RUHIL Haryana General Open 6.87 13.78 35.00 5.00 60.65

6 1812180443 KAPIL MAN MOHAN AHUJA Haryana General Open 6.48 14.74 34.20 5.00 60.42

7 1812180127 Mahak Satish Haryana General Open 8.15 14.28 37.80 60.23

8 1812180187 NIDHI PURUSHOTTAM Haryana General Open 7.09 14.22 33.75 5.00 60.07

9 1812180049 BHAWNA PRADEEP Haryana General Open 6.42 13.58 35.00 5.00 59.99

10 1812180324 SANJANA RAMESH BHAKAR Haryana General Open 6.87 14.05 33.75 5.00 59.67

11 1812180196 NISHA PAWAN MITTAL Haryana General Open 7.15 14.88 32.40 5.00 59.43

12 1812180473 RAKESH RANBIR Physically Handicapped 6.86 14.19 33.30 5.00 59.35

13 1812180273 RAJANI RANBEER Scheduled Caste 6.16 13.16 35.00 5.00 59.32

14 1812180085 JYOTI PARVEEN BHATNAGAR Haryana General Open 6.53 14.55 32.85 5.00 58.93

15 1812180397 TAANK JYOTI 

SANTRAM

SANTRAM BC Class A 8.18 17.44 33.30 58.92

16 1812180045 BARKHA HITESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.77 15.39 30.60 5.00 58.76

17 1812180484 SHAREEF AHMED SAMPAT KHAN BC Class B 6.57 14.20 32.85 5.00 58.62

18 1812180222 POOJA JAI BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 6.28 12.75 34.20 5.00 58.23

19 1812180141 MANJU NARWAL SAMUNDER SINGH Haryana General Open 6.96 14.25 31.95 5.00 58.16

20 1812180074 GARIMA ASHOK Haryana General Open 6.85 13.35 32.85 5.00 58.05

21 1812180298 RICHA ASHOK KUMAR SINGLA Haryana General Open 6.84 15.64 30.15 5.00 57.63

22 1812180032 ANSHITA ANOOP SINGH Haryana General Open 6.28 14.31 31.95 5.00 57.54

23 1812180018 ANJALI AJIT SINGH Haryana General Open 6.97 14.89 30.60 5.00 57.46

24 1812180168 MONISHA SURESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 7.18 14.20 31.05 5.00 57.42

25 1812180015 ANITA DEVI RAM NIWAS BC Class B 6.03 11.17 35.00 5.00 57.20

26 1812180353 shilpa Mr Ramesh Singla Haryana General Open 7.68 15.13 34.20 57.02

27 1812180115 Komal Om Prakash Haryana General Open 7.39 14.50 35.00 56.89

28 1812180056 chhavi Somnath Haryana General Open 8.71 14.72 33.30 56.73

29 1812180296 Renu Balbir BC Class B 6.36 13.37 31.95 5.00 56.68
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30 1812180131 MANISHA AZAD Haryana General Open 7.31 15.02 29.25 5.00 56.58

31 1812180395 SWEETY KULDEEP Haryana General Open 7.66 13.89 35.00 56.54

32 1812180192 NISHA ISHWAR Haryana General Open 7.42 12.26 31.50 5.00 56.18

33 1812180077 GUNJAN BHAYANA SATPAL BHAYANA Haryana General Open 7.49 16.13 27.45 5.00 56.07

34 1812180412 VINNY GULSHAN Haryana General Open 7.34 13.86 29.70 5.00 55.90

35 1812180322 Sangeeta Rajpal Haryana General Open 6.22 12.67 31.95 5.00 55.84

36 1812180213 POOJA JAGBIR SINGH Haryana General Open 7.07 13.88 29.70 5.00 55.65

37 1812180158 MONIKA SATBIR BC Class A 5.86 13.10 31.50 5.00 55.45

38 1812180161 Monika Jagdish Haryana General Open 6.51 14.59 29.25 5.00 55.35

39 1812180212 PINKY DALBIR BC Class B 7.03 13.12 30.15 5.00 55.30

40 1812180313 SAKSHI DARSHAN Haryana General Open 7.52 13.08 29.70 5.00 55.30

41 1812180400 Tara Gopal Haryana General Open 6.27 12.94 31.05 5.00 55.26

42 1812180055 CHETNA JAGDISH Haryana General Open 7.89 12.63 29.70 5.00 55.22

43 1812180246 PREETI SUBASH Haryana General Open 6.64 13.18 30.15 5.00 54.98

44 1812180399 TANU PRIYA SHARMA SHIV PARSHAD Haryana General Open 7.88 15.55 31.50 54.93

45 1812180502 VIPIN KAPOOR Haryana General Open 7.06 13.92 33.75 54.73

46 1812180210 PINKI RAJ KUMAR Haryana General Open 6.94 16.72 31.05 54.71

47 1812180084 JYOTI MAHABIR Haryana General Open 6.81 12.65 30.15 5.00 54.61

48 1812180411 Vinita Satpal Haryana General Open 7.52 13.26 28.80 5.00 54.59

49 1812180176 NEETU JAGDEEP BC Class B 5.52 12.98 31.05 5.00 54.55

50 1812180082 JYOTI J Scheduled Caste 6.13 13.68 29.70 5.00 54.51

51 1812180467 Rajat Partap BC Class B 5.84 13.31 30.15 5.00 54.30

52 1812180220 POOJA SURESH Haryana General Open 6.76 14.21 33.30 54.27

53 1812180063 dimpal devender Haryana General Open 6.60 12.46 30.15 5.00 54.21

54 1812180364 Sonia MURARI LAL Scheduled Caste 6.83 14.33 27.90 5.00 54.06

55 1812180253 PREETY UDAIBIR Haryana General Open 7.40 15.35 31.05 53.80

56 1812180020 ANJALI AMARNATH VASDEV Haryana General Open 6.57 14.80 32.40 53.77

57 1812180236 POONAM SATBIR Haryana General Open 6.71 12.73 29.25 5.00 53.69

58 1812180299 Richa Satbir BC Class A 6.60 14.18 27.90 5.00 53.68

59 1812180024 ANJU SUMER Haryana General Open 6.78 12.51 29.25 5.00 53.53

60 1812180245 PREETI DEVENDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 7.28 14.18 27.00 5.00 53.47

61 1812180477 Rohit Suresh BC Class A 8.07 13.88 31.50 53.45

62 1812180124 MADHU RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BC Class A 6.84 13.22 28.35 5.00 53.41

63 1812180407 VARSHA PARDEEP SINGH Haryana General Open 6.27 13.67 33.30 53.24

64 1812180037 ARVIN RAM Haryana General Open 6.00 12.98 29.25 5.00 53.23

65 1812180160 Monika Jagbir Haryana General Open 6.37 14.66 27.00 5.00 53.03

66 1812180242 PRAGATI RAMESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.05 13.85 27.00 5.00 52.90

67 1812180155 MONICA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.67 13.85 28.35 5.00 52.87



68 1812180147 Meenu Ramesh Haryana General Open 6.30 12.66 28.80 5.00 52.76

69 1812180334 SARITA SURENDER BC Class B 5.50 11.54 30.60 5.00 52.64

70 1812180044 BABY SATBIR Haryana General Open 6.86 15.63 30.15 52.64

71 1812180087 Jyoti Prem BC Class A 7.18 13.70 26.55 5.00 52.43

72 1812180454 NARESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH BC Class A 7.99 14.42 25.00 5.00 52.41

73 1812180041 ASHU JAGBIR Haryana General Open 7.06 13.33 27.00 5.00 52.39

74 1812180471 Rajnish AJAY Haryana General Open 5.95 12.10 29.25 5.00 52.30

75 1812180234 POONAM SAHIB SINGH MALIK Haryana General Open 5.64 12.37 29.25 5.00 52.26

76 1812180278 RAM BHATERI RAM PHAL Scheduled Caste 7.15 14.48 30.60 52.24

77 1812180065 DIVYA DHARAM BIR SINGH BC Class A 7.48 14.72 25.00 5.00 52.20

78 1812180145 MEENAKSHI RAMAUTAR BC Class B 7.02 13.61 31.50 52.12

79 1812180326 SANJU SURESH Haryana General Open 6.29 11.99 28.80 5.00 52.08

80 1812180257 PRIYA SEHGAL GULSHAN SEHGAL BC Class A 6.17 14.19 26.10 5.00 51.46

81 1812180451 MOHIT ANAND Haryana General Open 6.49 12.03 27.90 5.00 51.42

82 1812180277 RAKSHA BIRENDER YADAV BC Class B 7.19 14.22 25.00 5.00 51.41

83 1812180186 NIDHI RANVIR SINGH Haryana General Open 7.26 13.94 25.00 5.00 51.20

84 1812180069 Ekta CHAND SINGH BC Class A 6.47 12.60 27.00 5.00 51.07

85 1812180038 ASHA BALWAN SINGH Haryana General Open 7.70 14.88 23.40 5.00 50.98

86 1812180094 JYOTSANA CHANDU LAL BC Class A 7.07 13.66 25.20 5.00 50.92

87 1812180165 MONIKA SURESH Haryana General Open 6.86 13.56 25.20 5.00 50.62

88 1812180205 PAWAN RAMESH Haryana General Open 6.33 13.13 26.10 5.00 50.56

89 1812180030 Annu Dharm Bir Haryana General Open 6.88 13.94 29.70 50.52

90 1812180357 SHWETA BHAGWAN DAS Haryana General Open 5.37 11.34 28.80 5.00 50.52

91 1812180432 DEVESH NARESH Haryana General Open 5.88 13.08 31.50 50.46

92 1812180283 RAVINA JAIDEV Haryana General Open 6.38 13.32 25.65 5.00 50.35

93 1812180370 SONIA BHAGAT Scheduled Caste 7.26 12.85 25.20 5.00 50.31

94 1812180341 SEEMA RAMESH BC Class A 5.71 11.62 27.90 5.00 50.23

95 1812180204 PARUL SANJAY GOEL Haryana General Open 7.28 14.52 23.40 5.00 50.20

96 1812180406 VARSHA CHARAN DAS Scheduled Caste 6.79 13.36 25.00 5.00 50.16

97 1812180177 neha manoj kumar Haryana General Open 6.60 12.41 26.10 5.00 50.11

98 1812180132 MANISHA MS BC Class B 7.78 13.31 23.85 5.00 49.93

99 1812180021 ANJU SURESH Haryana General Open 6.67 12.95 24.75 5.00 49.37

100 1812180237 Poonam Kashmir BC Class B 6.31 12.72 25.20 5.00 49.23

101 1812180408 VARSHA SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 5.85 13.18 25.20 5.00 49.23

102 1812180332 SARIKA SURESH BC Class A 7.93 16.99 24.30 49.21

103 1812180346 Shalini Vijay BC Class A 6.59 11.86 25.65 5.00 49.11

104 1812180291 RENU SUMER SINGH Haryana General Open 6.69 11.74 25.65 5.00 49.08

105 1812180363 SONAM JAGDISH Haryana General Open 6.36 12.93 24.75 5.00 49.04

106 1812180216 POOJA JOHN Haryana General Open 3.97 12.16 27.90 5.00 49.03



107 1812180153 MINTU KUMARI SARJEET SINGH YADAV BC Class B 6.32 12.70 25.00 5.00 49.01

108 1812180239 Poonam Devi Satyveer BC Class B 5.59 12.77 25.65 5.00 49.01

109 1812180463 PRAMJEET MAHENDER Haryana General Open 5.59 13.42 25.00 5.00 49.01

110 1812180105 KIRAN AJIT SINGH Haryana General Open 6.48 12.27 25.20 5.00 48.94

111 1812180352 shikha jaivir Scheduled Caste 6.09 12.78 25.00 5.00 48.87

112 1812180097 KANCHAN B.S. Haryana General Open 5.88 12.76 30.15 48.79

113 1812180325 Sanjna Suresh Haryana General Open 6.56 14.26 27.90 48.72

114 1812180219 POOJA BISHAMBER DAYAL BC Class B 6.22 13.17 24.30 5.00 48.69

115 1812180025 ANKITA VED PAL SHARMA Haryana General Open 6.59 14.10 22.95 5.00 48.65

116 1812180169 NANCY KULDEEP Haryana General Open 6.47 12.33 24.75 5.00 48.55

117 1812180309 Ruby Suresh kumar Haryana General Open 6.31 13.78 23.40 5.00 48.48

118 1812180479 SANDEEP KUMAR TULSI RAM Haryana General Open 5.51 12.32 25.65 5.00 48.48

119 1812180345 Shabnam Yashin BC Class A 6.89 13.54 27.90 48.33

120 1812180459 PARVEEN RAJESH BC Class B 5.79 12.51 25.00 5.00 48.31

121 1812180469 RAJESH RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 6.03 13.47 28.80 48.30

122 1812180073 Garima Nand Haryana General Open 8.10 13.57 26.55 48.22

123 1812180235 POONAM DEENDAYAL SAINI BC Class B 6.36 13.31 23.40 5.00 48.07

124 1812180449 MANJEET LAYAK Physically Handicapped 5.02 12.40 30.60 48.02

125 1812180117 Kriti Suresh Haryana General Open 5.09 12.90 25.00 5.00 47.99

126 1812180031 ANNU ANAND Haryana General Open 6.77 12.21 23.85 5.00 47.84

127 1812180373 SONIYA JAIKAWAR Haryana General Open 5.79 12.00 25.00 5.00 47.79

128 1812180475 RAVI DALBIR Scheduled Caste 6.16 11.62 25.00 5.00 47.78

129 1812180342 SEEMA RAJENDER Haryana General Open 5.52 12.89 24.30 5.00 47.72

130 1812180499 VIKRAM pappu Scheduled Caste 5.86 12.08 29.70 47.64

131 1812180218 POOJA SATYAWAN BC Class B 5.81 13.32 23.40 5.00 47.53

132 1812180303 RITU MADAN Haryana General Open 6.83 13.65 27.00 47.48

133 1812180013 Anita Rameher Scheduled Caste 6.91 12.42 22.95 5.00 47.28

134 1812180448 MANDEEP KUMAR VAJIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 11.71 25.20 5.00 47.24

135 1812180221 Pooja Ramphal BC Class A 6.09 11.77 29.25 47.11

136 1812180150 MEGHA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.68 12.98 23.40 5.00 47.06

137 1812180444 KRISHAN DALIP BC Class A 5.65 12.87 28.35 46.87

138 1812180356 shivani ajit Haryana General Open 7.67 12.15 27.00 46.82

139 1812180017 anjali Dalbir Haryana General Open 6.01 12.71 22.95 5.00 46.67

140 1812180043 BABITA DEVI RAM BC Class A 6.97 14.65 25.00 46.62

141 1812180146 Meenu SUBHASH Haryana General Open 5.07 11.52 25.00 5.00 46.59

142 1812180200 nitin Yudhvir Haryana General Open 6.02 12.48 22.95 5.00 46.46

143 1812180036 ARTI ASHOK KUMAR Scheduled Caste 6.04 11.56 23.85 5.00 46.45

144 1812180430 devender ishwar singh Haryana General Open 4.85 11.78 24.75 5.00 46.39

145 1812180270 RACHNA RAMESH BC Class A 7.20 14.09 25.00 46.29



146 1812180144 MEENA JAI PAL Scheduled Caste 6.21 13.37 21.60 5.00 46.18

147 1812180420 ANIL MAHABIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 10.82 25.00 5.00 46.15

148 1812180431 DEVENDER JAGDISH Haryana General Open 5.66 11.08 24.30 5.00 46.03

149 1812180201 NITU Mahabir Haryana General Open 6.16 12.32 22.50 5.00 45.97

150 1812180447 MANDEEP KHAJAN SINGH Haryana General Open 6.35 12.97 26.55 45.87

151 1812180262 priyanka subhash BC Class A 8.53 13.79 22.50 44.82

152 1812180121 LALITA SUBHASH CHANDER BC Class A 6.77 12.65 20.25 5.00 44.67

153 1812180476 RAVI BAJRANG Haryana General Open 6.14 12.82 25.65 44.62

154 1812180462 PRADEEP MAHENDER Scheduled Caste 7.18 12.27 25.00 44.45

155 1812180374 SONIYA RAM CHANDER Scheduled Caste 5.15 11.97 22.05 5.00 44.17

156 1812180457 NEERAJ DESH BC Class B 6.80 12.05 25.20 44.05

157 1812180368 sonia sadhu Scheduled Caste 5.46 13.14 25.00 43.60

158 1812180028 ANKUR KARAN Scheduled Caste 6.96 11.64 25.00 43.60

159 1812180424 ANOOP JAGDISH BC Class B 5.61 11.95 25.00 42.56

160 1812180489 SUKHVINDER ISHWAR BC Class B 5.47 11.90 25.00 42.37

161 1812180377 SONU CHANDERUP Haryana General Open 5.82 13.69 22.50 42.01

162 1812180290 REKHA MAHENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 4.61 11.66 20.25 5.00 41.52

163 1812180092 JYOTI SURENDER BC Class B 6.60 12.62 21.15 40.37

164 1812180095 KAJAL PRATAP Scheduled Caste 5.65 10.61 23.40 39.66

165 1812180503 YOGESH KAPTAN Scheduled Caste 4.85 11.40 21.15 37.40

166 1812180297 RENUBALA UMED SINGH Haryana General Open 6.79 13.12 15.75 35.66

167 1812180093 JYOTISHA PURAN Scheduled Caste 5.54 11.09 18.90 35.52



Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First Name Category Marks of 

UG @ 10%

Marks of 

PG @ 20%

max marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

MDU Total 

1 1812180387 SURBHI KULDEEP ROHILLA BC Class A 7.56 14.94 34.20 5.00 61.70

2 1812180397 TAANK JYOTI SANTRAM SANTRAM BC Class A 8.18 17.44 33.30 58.92

3 1812180045 BARKHA HITESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.77 15.39 30.60 5.00 58.76

4 1812180158 MONIKA SATBIR BC Class A 5.86 13.10 31.50 5.00 55.45

5 1812180299 Richa Satbir BC Class A 6.60 14.18 27.90 5.00 53.68

6 1812180477 Rohit Suresh BC Class A 8.07 13.88 31.50 53.45

7 1812180124 MADHU RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BC Class A 6.84 13.22 28.35 5.00 53.41

8 1812180242 PRAGATI RAMESH KUMAR BC Class A 7.05 13.85 27.00 5.00 52.90

9 1812180155 MONICA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.67 13.85 28.35 5.00 52.87

10 1812180087 Jyoti Prem BC Class A 7.18 13.70 26.55 5.00 52.43

11 1812180454 NARESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH BC Class A 7.99 14.42 25.00 5.00 52.41

12 1812180065 DIVYA DHARAM BIR SINGH BC Class A 7.48 14.72 25.00 5.00 52.20

13 1812180257 PRIYA SEHGAL GULSHAN SEHGAL BC Class A 6.17 14.19 26.10 5.00 51.46

14 1812180069 Ekta CHAND SINGH BC Class A 6.47 12.60 27.00 5.00 51.07

15 1812180094 JYOTSANA CHANDU LAL BC Class A 7.07 13.66 25.20 5.00 50.92

16 1812180341 SEEMA RAMESH BC Class A 5.71 11.62 27.90 5.00 50.23

17 1812180332 SARIKA SURESH BC Class A 7.93 16.99 24.30 49.21

18 1812180346 Shalini Vijay BC Class A 6.59 11.86 25.65 5.00 49.11

19 1812180345 Shabnam Yashin BC Class A 6.89 13.54 27.90 48.33

20 1812180221 Pooja Ramphal BC Class A 6.09 11.77 29.25 47.11

21 1812180150 MEGHA JOGINDER BC Class A 5.68 12.98 23.40 5.00 47.06

22 1812180444 KRISHAN DALIP BC Class A 5.65 12.87 28.35 46.87

23 1812180043 BABITA DEVI RAM BC Class A 6.97 14.65 25.00 46.62

24 1812180270 RACHNA RAMESH BC Class A 7.20 14.09 25.00 46.29

25 1812180262 priyanka subhash BC Class A 8.53 13.79 22.50 44.82

26 1812180121 LALITA SUBHASH CHANDER BC Class A 6.77 12.65 20.25 5.00 44.67
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Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First Name Category Marks of 

UG @ 10%

Marks of 

PG @ 20%

max 

marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

MDU Total 

1 1812180484 SHAREEF AHMED SAMPAT KHAN BC Class B 6.57 14.20 32.85 5.00 58.62

2 1812180015 ANITA DEVI RAM NIWAS BC Class B 6.03 11.17 35.00 5.00 57.20

3 1812180296 Renu Balbir BC Class B 6.36 13.37 31.95 5.00 56.68

4 1812180212 PINKY DALBIR BC Class B 7.03 13.12 30.15 5.00 55.30

5 1812180176 NEETU JAGDEEP BC Class B 5.52 12.98 31.05 5.00 54.55

6 1812180467 Rajat Partap BC Class B 5.84 13.31 30.15 5.00 54.30

7 1812180334 SARITA SURENDER BC Class B 5.50 11.54 30.60 5.00 52.64

8 1812180145 MEENAKSHI RAMAUTAR BC Class B 7.02 13.61 31.50 52.12

9 1812180277 RAKSHA BIRENDER YADAV BC Class B 7.19 14.22 25.00 5.00 51.41

10 1812180132 MANISHA MS BC Class B 7.78 13.31 23.85 5.00 49.93

11 1812180237 Poonam Kashmir BC Class B 6.31 12.72 25.20 5.00 49.23

12 1812180153 MINTU KUMARI SARJEET SINGH YADAV BC Class B 6.32 12.70 25.00 5.00 49.01

13 1812180239 Poonam Devi Satyveer BC Class B 5.59 12.77 25.65 5.00 49.01

14 1812180219 POOJA BISHAMBER DAYAL BC Class B 6.22 13.17 24.30 5.00 48.69

15 1812180459 PARVEEN RAJESH BC Class B 5.79 12.51 25.00 5.00 48.31

16 1812180235 POONAM DEENDAYAL SAINI BC Class B 6.36 13.31 23.40 5.00 48.07

17 1812180218 POOJA SATYAWAN BC Class B 5.81 13.32 23.40 5.00 47.53

18 1812180457 NEERAJ DESH BC Class B 6.80 12.05 25.20 44.05

19 1812180424 ANOOP JAGDISH BC Class B 5.61 11.95 25.00 42.56

20 1812180489 SUKHVINDER ISHWAR BC Class B 5.47 11.90 25.00 42.37

21 1812180092 JYOTI SURENDER BC Class B 6.60 12.62 21.15 40.37
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Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First Name Category Marks of 

UG @ 10%

Marks of 

PG @ 20%

max marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

MDU Total 

1 1812180273 RAJANI RANBEER Scheduled Caste 6.16 13.16 35.00 5.00 59.32

2 1812180082 JYOTI J S Lamba Scheduled Caste 6.13 13.68 29.70 5.00 54.51

3 1812180364 Sonia MURARI LAL Scheduled Caste 6.83 14.33 27.90 5.00 54.06

4 1812180278 RAM BHATERI RAM PHAL Scheduled Caste 7.15 14.48 30.60 52.24

5 1812180370 SONIA BHAGAT Scheduled Caste 7.26 12.85 25.20 5.00 50.31

6 1812180406 VARSHA CHARAN DAS Scheduled Caste 6.79 13.36 25.00 5.00 50.16

7 1812180408 VARSHA SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 5.85 13.18 25.20 5.00 49.23

8 1812180352 shikha jaivir Scheduled Caste 6.09 12.78 25.00 5.00 48.87

9 1812180469 RAJESH RAJENDER Scheduled Caste 6.03 13.47 28.80 48.30

10 1812180475 RAVI DALBIR Scheduled Caste 6.16 11.62 25.00 5.00 47.78

11 1812180499 VIKRAM pappu Scheduled Caste 5.86 12.08 29.70 47.64

12 1812180013 Anita Rameher Scheduled Caste 6.91 12.42 22.95 5.00 47.28

13 1812180448 MANDEEP KUMAR VAJIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 11.71 25.20 5.00 47.24

14 1812180036 ARTI ASHOK KUMAR Scheduled Caste 6.04 11.56 23.85 5.00 46.45

15 1812180144 MEENA JAI PAL Scheduled Caste 6.21 13.37 21.60 5.00 46.18

16 1812180420 ANIL MAHABIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 5.33 10.82 25.00 5.00 46.15

17 1812180462 PRADEEP MAHENDER Scheduled Caste 7.18 12.27 25.00 44.45

18 1812180374 SONIYA RAM CHANDER Scheduled Caste 5.15 11.97 22.05 5.00 44.17

19 1812180368 sonia sadhu Scheduled Caste 5.46 13.14 25.00 43.60

20 1812180028 ANKUR KARAN Scheduled Caste 6.96 11.64 25.00 43.60

21 1812180290 REKHA MAHENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 4.61 11.66 20.25 5.00 41.52

22 1812180095 KAJAL PRATAP Scheduled Caste 5.65 10.61 23.40 39.66

23 1812180503 YOGESH KAPTAN Scheduled Caste 4.85 11.40 21.15 37.40

24 1812180093 JYOTISHA PURAN Scheduled Caste 5.54 11.09 18.90 35.52
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Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Father First 

Name

Category Marks of 

UG @ 10%

Marks of 

PG @ 20%

max marks

NET/JRF/ 

Exam

MDU Total 

1 1812180473 RAKESH RANBIR Physically Handicapped 6.86 14.19 33.30 5.00 59.35

2 1812180449 MANJEET LAYAK Physically Handicapped 5.02 12.40 30.60 48.02
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